
12t November, 2024 

GEL 

To, 

The General Manager, 

Department of Corporate Services, 

BSE Limited, 
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, 

Rotunda Bldg, P.J. Tower, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai — 400001 
Scrip Code: 500083 

To, 

The Listing Department, 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited, 

Exchange Plaza, 

Bandra Kurla Complex, 

Bandra (E), 

Mumbai — 400051 
Symbol: CENTEXT EQ 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 

Sub: Publication of the Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and 
Half year ended on 30" September, 2024 in Newspapers. 

Further to our letter dated 11% November, 2024, Please find enclosed a copy of the Newspapers 
publication of the Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half 
vear ended on 30" September, 2024 on Tuesday, 12 November, 2024 in "Financial Express" 

(English) (all editions) and "Duranta Barta " (Kolkata edition) (Bengali) newspapers in this regard. 

This is for your kind information and record. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Century Extrusions Limited 

RAJAN ootz 
Date: 2024.11.12 

SINGH 1;:5e'l:10+05‘30‘ 

Rajan Singh 

(Company Secretary & 

Compliance Officer) 

Century Extrusions Limited 

Regd. & Head Office : 
113, Park Street 

“N” Block, 2nd Floor 

Kolkata -700 016 (W.B.), India 
Ph. + 91 (033) 2229 1012/1291 

Fax : +91 (033) 2249 5656 
E.Mail : century@centuryextrusions.com 

Website : www.centuryextrusions.com 

< SYSTEM Works : 

i KN WBllr\IZ‘)C ;r;susstrial Ggwm] c:edme 
& ° Plot No. 7A, Sector ‘B’ NIMPURA 
; — PO. :Rakhajungle, Kharagpur - 721 301 
A DNV-GL 7 Dist. : Paschim Medinipur, West Bengal, India 
\ Ph.  :+91(03222) 233 310/324 
10 9001=1S0 13001 Fax :+91(03222) 233 304 

OHSAS 18001 E.mail : works@centuryextrusions.com 
1S0 9001-2015 

CIN : L27203WB1988PLC043705



TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 12, 2024 WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM 

FINANCIAL EXPRESS 

CORRIGENDUM OF THE SALE NOTICE 

'l' OF SHRI LAKSHMI COTYSN LIMITED 
DATED07.11.2024 
In the saia natice published o 0711 2024, the it % 

TATA clauso 30} got addat amonacusly and 1 lands 4’ EHEE'F':;‘A Regd. Office: Tirlokpur Road, Kala Amb, District-Sirmaur-H.P-173030 
deleted. Further, i clause 3(c] should be read as agll . 

NOTICE lows. i cas, P b fr 2y Bl 5 D Website: www.ruchirapapers.com, 
) . e e St Tt e \% Email: cs@ruchirapapers.com, investor@ruchirapapers.com 

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN pursuant to SEBI Master Circular dated May 22, 2024 and FAQs for Listing o Sl CIN: L21012HP1980PLC004336 

of Commercial Papers (CPs) that the Record Date and Redemption of Commercial Paper issued and m{‘:m’;{;‘ . 0 OPLC 3 
listed on Wholesale Debt Market Segments of National Stock Exchange of India Limited have been Shel Laksheni Cotayn umlmmll&bquldfilun EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER 2024 

. n. No, © 

fixed as under: 1BEINPA.OLIP-POUS2BI2017-20 811083 Rs.(In Lakhs) except Earning per Share 
I + T 1 Address for correspondence: 581, 4th Floor, 

Name of the Issuer ISIN Due Date Record date Purpose (Int.:erest/ Smgfl.ilfi-gfim :l::)‘afli. 1"2:&0: s.No|Particulars Quarter Ended Half Year Ended Year Ended 

Redemption/ shrilakshmig@truprainsolvoncy,com, 
Call Put Option/ Gontact No.; 723048235 (Mr, Rahul Saini) 30.09.2024 | 30.06.2024 | 30.09.2023 |30.09.2024 | 30.09.2023 | 31.03.2024 

a DATE - 12.11.2024, Place: Gurugram N s % . . | ifany) g | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Un-Audited | Audited 
Tata Motors L|m|ted| INE155A14TE9 | January 23,2025 January 22,2025 Redemption | 1 |Total Income from Operations (net) 16550.20 | 16489.75 | 17054.68 |33039.95 [33962.85 |66022.44 

For Tata Motors Limited 2 |Met Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)|  2329.80 2187.15 1418.31 | 4516.95 | 4335.29 | 6606.27 

Sd/- 3 |Net Profit for the period (before tax after exceptional items)| 2329.80 2187.15 1418.31 | 4516.95 | 4335.29 | 6606.27 

:lnumbal: 11 200 '\élalov Kumsar G:Pta 4 |Met Profit for the period (after tax after exceptional items) | 1767.35 1477.75 1058.61 | 3245.10 | 3234.44 | 4919.49 

ovember Tl ompany Secretary 5 |Total comprehensive income for the period 1770.42 | 140212 | 107250 | 317254 |3157.95 [ 4872.46 
TATA MOTORS LIMITED 6 |Paid up Equity Share Capital 2984.50 | 298450 | 2984.50 | 2984.50 [2984.50 | 2984.50 

Registered Office: Bombay House, 24, Homi Mody Street, Mumbai - 400 001. 7 |Other Equity (as shown in the Audited Balance 

Website: www.tatamotors.com E-mail: inv_rel@tatamotors.com Sheet of Previous Year - | 40123.65 

Corporate Identification No. (CIN) - L28920MH1945PLC004520 8 Earnings per share (of Rs, 10/- each) Not annualised 

{a) Basic 5.92 4,95 3.55 10.87 10.84 16.48 

{b) Diluted 5.92 4.95 3.55 10.87 10.84 16.48 o% B L KASHYAP AND SONS LIMITED _-r . S i 
(L74899DL1989PLC036148) " : ; ; 3 2 

Regd. Off: 409, 4th Floor, DLF Tower-A, Jasola, New Delhi - 110025 The aboveisan ex_tre_lct ofth_r—.- dgtailed form_at of financial r_esults filed with thg Stock Exchange under Regulation 

B L HASHYAP Ph: 91-11-40500300 : Fax: 91-11-40500333 33 of _the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2[!15._The full format of the 

WEBUILD ¥BUN wanLa Website: www.blkashyap com , Email; info@blkashyap.com financial results are available on the stock exchange websites, at alink  (http://www.bseindia.com/#corporates) 
i i ; : ” 

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS and (https://www.nseindia.com/corporates) and onthe Company's website at www.ruchirapapers.com ) 

FOR THE QUARTER AND HALY YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024 For and on behalf of Board of Directors 
e Place: Kala Amb Vipm Gupta 

5. In s = 
SRRAE S ECEATED Date: 11.11.2024 Whole Time Director 

PARTICULARS Quarter ended| Half Year Ended |Quarter ended| Quarter ended| Half Year Ended |Quarter ended 

30092024 | 30092024 | 30092023 | 30.09.2024 | 530092024 | 30.09.2023 CENTURY Efi'; RUSIONS:LIMITED 
(Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) 113 Park Streat, N Block, 2nd Floor, Kolkata - 700016 

Total Income from operations 26,467 87 1,223.81 32.340.92 26.727.66 61,756.46 32,662.05 UNITED CREDIT LIMITED Bl conury gcaniayeNgns cony 

Net Profil (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional andlor CIN : LESROIWB19TOPLEN2T 781 Talk: +51(033) 222? 1012 1251, Telefax: '91%033} 2248 5655 
Extra Ordinary ftems} 1,633.69 359587 1941 33 1500.64 3484.93 169645 Regd. Office . 27E, Camac Street (Bih Floor), Kolkata - T00018 e OFCJ:A:;fi:‘t?;:iT;fi;?sjus 

Met Profit! {Loss) for the period bafore tax {after Exceptional andicr ErrISII'Tfimfefiglég;m&%fifi'&fififlnfifi?fld a0 FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2024 

Exira Ordinary items} 1,633.89 4,285.92 194133 150064 4,175.98 1,696 45 § po UIMI.IJDIT;ED FLNAI;ICI.#.L BESILTS ) {Rs. in lacs Except EPS) 
= - - EXTRA Six Mo R 

Net Profil {Loss) for the period afte tx after Exceptional andior FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 202¢ PARTICULARS Siuatiar Ender] Encad _|Vear Encad 
Exira Ordinary erns} 1,087 49 302670 140124 Q37,86 286281 1,189.44 (% in Lakhs) 0,03, 2024]30.9% 20241 30,08 0043 50 3. 2024 30,05 2023 31632024 

—T gl e e Un-Audited Un-Audited | Audiod 
Total Comprehensive Incorme for the period Quarter | HallYear | CQuarier 

[Comprising Profit! (Loss) for the period {after lax) and Cher 51, Particulars | 1 ;:-:‘:n‘..e from operation 10850 | 10142 | ses7| 20702 | 48738 aTEN0 
Cemprehensive Income (afler tax)] 1,085.36 208244 1,389.00 01584 291877 1,186.42 (Mo, 2 | Othar Income 12 B # 20 29 55 

Paid Up Equity Share Gapital{ Facs Value of fhe Share Rs 1/-) 225440 2,25440 225440 225440 225440 225440 o it N el ? ?_fi'fmm e oper— o | e s7s| zml wes] e 
Reseves{zxcluding Revaluation Reserves) as shownin the 2| Net ProfitLoss}for the period (befare Tax, " :]"p;;fi ST 
Audited Balance Sheet 58,668.59 58,668.59 64,857.31 50267.76 50,287, 76 44,385,356 | ; or ey fine) consumed 8230 | 74o5| 7sea| qs72s | ddmas|  2oato 

. b} Changas in knventori EamingPer Share of e, 11-sach TS T T ishe oot merh 
{Fcsonining and einyed operetenc) EE jon | andior Extraordinary ite i . e e za | o4m| @l aw| pem| s 
Basic: 048 134 n& 0.42 134 053 . _[_.EBFP?.GT.E Hr .“E__'E'E.flf ._".'5.:'__—._.. sl ool e £) Employee benefits Ha) . : 

- { rofiiLoss aner iax 13 Ao . & it ey H28 436 415 66 a7 1776 s s = 5 o Sos ~ & Net Profit{Loss] for the period after tax (after 4308 6931| 2942 e : A 0 7| 1 
- - . - - - - | Excepfional andlor Extraordinary items) ”{ n"‘a"“? i i 2 = = Al M L 

otas: '5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period 4308| 6931| 2942 * amarisatn expense o4| &7| 69| 181|  adz| 335 
1 Theabove s an exiract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and hall year ended 30th September, 2024 filed with ! e | f) Othar expenses 349|142 fis| 2401 2179|4676 | 

the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Reguiremants) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the ![mmpnslng v °g_3:' i v lalbak o) [l Ecpntioon TRl Headlls Some] Siorl NERRl oot 
Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2024 are available on the Stock Exchange website | | and other comprehensive income (after tax)] | . ::gfig;:fi;&;{:rg“l sl s oswl e sl ows 
{www.nseindia.com, www.bssindia.com) and Company’s website (www. blkashyap.com). 3 iEquiTy Share Capital | 549.30 | 549.30 | 548.30| |6 |Ewceptionsl mems il e gt 2 53 32} 

2 The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th November, 7 I Rese;\-gs-qe-xamdlfig fie'v_alua!lnn-flesan.;a;fa; shown B 7 ;F:?;[g Loss(-| befors % 453 s i ki i 

2024, |in the Audited Balance Sheat of the pravious B | Tax Expenses 
For & on behalf of the Board of| | year ended 392t March EH g:mflh;x Tfa 53 fiE 155 Tfij laz:;c: 

Bil.-Hastyspand Sans Limilad, 8 | Eamings Per Shara (of Rs. 100~ each) {for conlinuing 1 E“r';‘;r"{;(“‘g_-‘g]""““‘:'l ke | coan] amal whi|  dsa s 

' and discontinuad aperalions) - 10| Other Cut‘pmhumim 5 y 
Vs | | Incomel (Logs) 1 1 i a5 

Blacs: New Delhi | (i) Bask 081 130 056 |41 (Tt CorE'!pmiLnsgvu = o 
i | (11} Difutect | 081 130] 0858 Income for the period (IX+X)| 239 244 32 483 433 TE 

Dated: 11.11.2024 (DIN: 00038897) N(I)"E' ' ! 1z ;flg:fig:g ;":fi_mfil' S . i S 5 i 

7 " 2 13| Raservas exchuding 
i) The sbove i an exiract of the defailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the revaluation reserves as per 

Quarter and Half Year ended 30.09.2024 fled with the Stack Exchanges undar B e 1 ol sl =] = = = = 

&p9 S.P. APPARELS LIMITED Rigion 3 ot SEB (Lng Oolgains and D Roussmens)| |5 232 5 
- 1 a Basic 0.3 0.30 0.29 .60 0.55 043 

CIN: L18101TZ2005PLC012295 [ atione, o _ b Daved 00| o3| ozal oe| o35 o 
Regd. Office: 39— A E ion'S Kaikattipudur. Avinashi-641 654 Ti Tamilnad i) The full format of the Quarterly and Half Yearty Financial Results are available on the STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES 
agad. lce: ~ A, Extension Street, Kai at'!.lpu l.ll‘,. Vinasi- L Hirapur, aljl'fl nadu viebsites of the Stock Exchianges at wwwbseindia cam and. wiiw.cse-india.com and AT z:‘II:"L;;;‘l 

Tel : +91-4296-714000, Fax : +91-4296-714280, 714281 E-mail: csoffice@s-p-apparels.com, Website: www.spapparels.com ol e it bl sbwir oo oo PARTICULARS Vnacaten | Audiias 

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 By ORDER CF THEBOARD | [+ | HosET® ot assets 

[Rupees in millions except EPS and unless otherwise stated S chimn éfim':n:;i\r?;g:fr:;fi B 270 anr 
z o} Intangible Assats 3 s 

Ouarterended | Quarter ended | Quarter ended | Half Yeareaded | Half Year ended | Forthe year ended Dated ; 11th November, 2024 DIN : 00024498 - Lo 405 154 
S, Particulars September 30, 2024) June 30, 2024 | September 30, 2023 | September 30, 2024 September 30, 2023 March 31, 2024 T — 40 % 

%) Other Financial Assets 
(Unaudited) | {Unaudited) | (Unaudited) (Unaudited) (Unaudited (Audited) ’g?] Qefntad T haasts (et o o 

v EXIT OFFER PUBLIC ANNOUNCEMENT FOR THE ATTENTION OF & L 
1 | Total Income from operations 3,936.84 | 2,480.27 | 2,980.95 | 6,417.11 5,498.87 | 11,036.72 EQUITY SHAREHOLDERS OF THE Sub total Hon-Current Assats 53¢ 4230 

MANGAL STEEL ENTERPRISES LTD 2| Furtand Aesets 2 o . . a) Inventores 58 B 

2 | NetProfit/ {Loss) for the period hefore Tax 303.68 206.01 384.11 509.69 633.06 1,176.40 CIN: U27108WE1981PLCO33069; h} Financial Assats 
Registered Office: 248, G.T. Road (N}, Salkia, Howrah-T11 106; i:'? Efi:&lr?&:wmu 2?5; :g;g 

3 | NetProft/ (Loss for the periodafte T, 21916| 18046 285.82 | 39962| 43553 | 896.25 e a1 33 20m0 0, oo B e it st ®| % 
(after, Exceptional and/or Extracrdinary items#) Emall ID: msel@steelmangal com v} Othar Financial Assets: 4 a3 

Website: hiips:/fwww steatmangal.com/findex1.htm oy Ciher Current Assels 2443 | 24483 

4 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period Thi Exit Offer Public Announcamant dated Movamber 11, 2024 (“Exit Offer PAZ") is being Sub lotal Current Assets 10008 11695 
[C om [isill: Profit/ [l.OSS] forthe eEUd 161.09 184.08 332.94 3a5.17 538.22 972.64 issued by Inteigent Monay Managers Private Limited {“Manager ta the Exit Offer") for ard an TOTAL ASSETS 16216 15025 

prising : r behalf of Mr. Adarsh Garosa, memiber of the Promoter Group {"the Acquirer”) of Mangal Steal 19 E“U{T\’ AND LIABILITIES 
(aftertax) and Other Comprehensive Income Enterprisas Lid ("MSEL™"the Company”) to the remaining Puslic Sharsholders {"Residual iy A 860 800 
[afierta_g]] Public Shareholders™} of the Company pursuant to Regulation 27(1)(a) of Securties and by Oiher Equity | Reserve & Suplus) 7011 505 

- - - = Exchange Geand of India (Delisting of Equity Shares) Requlations, 2021 ("SEBI Delisting Total Equity TE11 7305 
5 Pa;d_up equm,' share capml (face value Rs. 10/4) 250.93 750.93 250.93 250.93 250.93 750.93 Regulations™ in dccordance with tenms and conditions sel oul n the Exit Lettes of Offer datad Liabilities 

[Amflflflt! August 13, 2024 ("Exit LOF"). 2 | Mon-Curent Liabllitias 

> i This Bt Odfer PAZ is in continyation to and should be read in conjunction with the Ext LOF, # 5'";':;:;',:"::;;""“ 283 430 
6 | Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown ; ) . ) . 7.385.49 Capitalized terms used but not defined in fhés Exit Offer PAZ shall have the same meaning ) Diher Financial Lisbities 245 g 

in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year et oo Pl o = 
1,04 

T | Eaming Per Share Rs. - Basic and Diluted 8.73 7.19 11.39 15.93 11.36 35.72 1.1, The Calcutia Stock Exchangs Limited {"CSE”) vide its lefter reference no| |° ifi"{:’;’:ml}'mw:mi,s 
[Net Profit/{loss) for the period after tax/Weighted CSEMLDMAI2&R024 dated August 02, 2024 has informad Mat the eqully shares of e iy Borowings A264 FEres 

a\fE[age flumhef uf fiql.llt\‘ share Campany havabhen doliied kuni GSE efiscten om Augist 05, 2024 Tiallethig Date?); k:lara.uu-:—:::mfi;?m af meseno enlerprises and 
2. INVITATION TO RESIDUAL PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS TO AVAIL THE EXIT OFFER oyl _ 1" 

Mot Annualised) | (Mot Annualised] | (Not Annualised) | (Not Annuglised| | (Mot Annuglised] | |Annualised 24 A separate Exil LOF along with Exil Offer Apglication Form containing Lhe terms and totnl outstanding dues of crediiors ofet than micro . 
| il JK L I ) | ! condilions for parlicipation of the Residual Public Sharehelders during the perad of one e”*fl";‘gfiif';?fliflggmmifiv? 19;3 a&;g 

. . . i year starting from the date of daksling |2 fram Mondary, August 05, 2024 o Manday, August by Ofher current liabdties 1267 783 
See accompanying notes to the Consolidated Financial Results 04, 2025 (both days inciusive) ("Exdit Period") has already been dispaiched on August 13, o) Provsions 57 a0 
Notes: 2024 by the Acquirer to the Residus! Pubic Sharsholders whose names appears in the d) Gurcend Taox Liahilljes:(net) 94 25 

3 register of membars 2 on Friday, August 09, 2024 The Residusl Public Shareholders are Sub-total Current Liabilities 7856 B129 

1. Standalone Results requestad to avail the Exit Offer by tendering their equity shares at ¥1,6011- per equity share Total Lisbilities 16216 15925 
{"Exit Price™) during the Exit Periog, by submitiing the required documends to the Registrar| | NOTES : 

1 Revenue from operations 2,560.39 2,140.48 2,514.57 4.700.87 4,693.85 9,483.20 fothe Exit Offer as set outin ExitLOF, 1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audil Cammilliee at their meeling 
Besit, f hetd on 11th Mowemnber, 2024 for the quarter and half vear ended 30th September, 

Other Income 11.86 24.86 47.06 36.72 89.00 156.64 Aa :‘fina::;h; mm;:::: %m’x;:ummfi:;fififififi 2024 and thereaflor were approved by the Board of Directors al their meeting held 
OFFER". Asoft copy af his Exit LOF slong with Exil Ofiar Appiication Form can be downloaded an 1t boveembay, 2028, » 

Total Income 2,5?225 2,1 65.34 2, 561.63 4,?3?59 4,?8285 9,63984 from the. website of the Company 2., hitps:iwww.steelmangal.comiindex htm or hie 2. The Company has bwo besiness segments Le. manufacluring of Aluminiurm Extruded 
wabstg ofthe Managertothe Ex'rlOfie.r i.;a. wuzmllglmmp.ulsinl - Products and manufacturing Tranamizgion and Distribution Line Hardware, Howaver, 

4 F i i ] the Ci does nod fall und { the criteria laid down under Ind AS - 108 
2 | Net Profit for the period before tax 250.88 271.53 424.99 522.41 742.13 1,356.94 23 Forlhe period quarter staring from Movernber D1, 2024 and ending on January 31, 2025, i hi“é’eaiign‘i:;“ne;m”ng %?Efifixafif ri i e aneern 
3 Total Cnmprehensiue Income 122.55 23.21 375.50 353.82 649.28 1,114.60 fodlow-up communication o Residual Publi; Shareholders has been sent on November 11, |3, The above is an extract of the detailed fromat of quartery results filed with the 

2024 by registered post in terms Regulation 2711)(b) of SEBI Delisting Regulations by the Stock Exchiange under Regutalion 33 of SEBI (Listing Oblgation and Disclosure 

2. The above unaudited consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2024 have been Acquirer fo ‘WFRr;fi'fl'Jfil Pubiic ggflgflghaz‘defi whase names appears in the register of z*jg'Ila'.fg;"%T:S‘J,‘Efisfl;gga"é':cfg;;e L?es'gg f:{":f\::'::ihfl‘:?fi%‘msh'g;: 
reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 11, 2024, vermbars s on Friday Hovernber 05, www.nseindia.com and on Company's wabsite af www.centuryextrusions.com 

3.PAYMENT OF CONSIDERATION TO RESIDUAL PUBLIC SHAREHOLDERS 9 2 .. e 
3. This statement has been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards prescribed under section 133 of the Sikiect bo-flliment of Bhe e and conditons:merdioned in T Exit LOF, e Regurer] |+ 0 g;:imfi;m ig:‘_‘lll‘al;‘;x':;g:;lgzflrz;ir;ii:";dalorv ffl;:;;::g 

Companies Act, 2013 and other generally accepted accounting policies and principles. indends b make payment on & monthly bass, within 10 working days & the end ofthe calendar requirements, As per the assessment of the Company, on adaption of Ind AS 115, 
. " 3 - L . . manth in which equity shares have been validly tendered ("Monthly Payment Cycle"), there is a decrease in the profit of the Company by Rs. 23.90 lakhs for the half 4. The CDI;I'_lpE ny upara:.e_ssm Dnl_idsagrdrlflnttr.e.,]lTe:m IuthI;sllness, \l;rlhllih in the inl}t;xt of Indian Accounting standard (IND AS)108 Payrrcnés il b ek only o those Resihia Publc Sherghodss who Fave vaidytondered year ended 30t Septamber, 2024. 

- GperaUNg segmant, laconsiderst-asz ing only Teporiacisoperakiiy s ginentol the-company: their equity shares by folowing the instructions &s set out in the Exit LOF and Exit Offer 5, These financial results have been prapased in accordance: with the recognition and 

5. The Company incorporated a new wholly owned subsidiary viz., ' S.P. Apparels International (Private) Limited' in Sri Lanka on Agplication Form. The fcguirer resarves the right to make payment earier. No fiquw‘! shares L“mfilg:'cflnzf: rgg‘;fllfig f?fmt‘:u;i?e:i%?%%gresat:nsfi?fiiT:E«::E[m:sg::: 

October 16, 2023, The Company has not yet commenced its operations. :a:: fyffig*&fiizfii‘m‘?“:fgflm“?:f*:fimu Ibh"'i;:f;m 53 theraunder and the other accounting principlas genarally accepted in ndia. 
6. Pursuant to the approval of the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on December 8, 2023, the Company has pE,,-gdl they may contect the Regishar fn e Eifl Offer or the rfan,garh the Exil Offar. All ifi:‘cw!d:w ESWN?:S Lid, 

completed its investments in Young Brand Apparel Private Limited (“Investee Company”) on June 21, 2024, and acquired ather terms and conditions af the Exit Offer as setforth inthe Exit Offer PAsnd it Ofer LOF | | prace - Kolkata Ch;?:nan:m:‘a::glng Director 
100% of the issued and paid-up share capital of the Investee Company. Hence the Company has considered Unaudited shall remain unchangad. Date : 11.11.2024 DIM ;- 00169833 
Consolidated Financial Results of Young Brand Apparel Private Limited for 99 days (from June 21, 2024, to September 30, 2024) . aly 1 
in this Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results and therefore the previous period results are not comparahble. "M 6 

7. The cansolidated results for the quarter ended September 30, 2024 are the balancing figures between the consolidated Intelligent Woney Managere Privats Limtd | ABS Concullants Privale Limited 
unaudited figures of half year ended September 30, 2024 and published unaudited year to date figures up to the first guarter g:.::jsii‘fizg;ln:mfiam f’: g%’%fi:fi}?&;fifluw 
of the current financial year, which was subjected to limited review, 25, Jawaharia Nehey fl:i'n. Kolkala-T00087: |Room Mo 99, 6ih Eloor. Kolketa-700001 

8. The consclidated financial results include financial results of S.P.Apparels Limited (Holding Company | and the financial results Tel. No.: +91-33-4065 6280, Tel. No.: +91-33-2230 1043, +91-33-2243 1153; 

of its subsidiaries - §.P. Retail Ventures Limited, Crocodile Products Private Limited, S.P. Apparels UK (P) Limited and Young Email: info@inteigentaroup.org.in; Fax. i a5a oI, 
Brand Apparels Private Limited :“'“;W“w;"@;"tfrfiu@wfi"r \E"T:": abfcmsf“a”mm“"IM:I 

A ntact Person: Mr. Amit Kumar Mishra, site: hilps:ihwaw.abscansultant I 

9. Previous period figures have been regrouped / reclassified, wheraver necessary, to confirm to the current period classification/ SEB| Registration No_: INMOD0012189, Contact parson: Mr, Utlam Chand Sharma; 
presentation. Validity Period: Parmanenl. SEBI Registration Number: INRODODO 1288, 

For S5.P.Apparels Limited Validity Period: Permzneat 
. For and on behalf of Acquirer 

o P.Sundararajan Date : November 11, 2024 Sdl- 
Place: Avinashi Chairman & Managing Director Placa : Howrah Adarsh Garodia 
Date : November 11, 2024 DIN: 00003380 

TP i Kolkata 
_— aeas - — T HREACHRICAD.CPADL . - - e - 



T T T, 33 A, 2038 | € 

fecer @GR iR S 
T, TS TR > 
DTS AT (Pl (P SRR ? 

e il s, e, 5 ST 
corS] ceiiha e 
o e vl e 
T Y o oo 
@ foy a0 s T 
o s fen corrst 
Fof 1 3 o e 
e e o o 
etz o ol ) 
A e o, S 
G vl afs| 
s R ones 2 
i ot o e 
fraes g e v 
T e s 
g G o 
P e s sum) 
‘i T e sem 
s o o, S 

e o, e e o ) 
s G o 
oY R Wy s 
e R B ST € 
i 1 o B 
v e as e, A 
P cn vt o 
s w1 ) 09 

st g fors o 
e e o 
an s i s 
W s TR 200 
ceIts Pl wie g 
s 008 I < 

3 et <2 s 
S TR AT 
o oy e T oot 
e s Rt Ags 
st o s e 
5 e o, e 36, 
i T o T ke erecs 

= 
i o e et o o0 i G 
oS e e o3 v Qe o3 AT 

o o e e e w 
s efere s st e, comers o s 
omrmcn s, 01433303 wRwEStan oS 2w 
et e 2 e s o e oo o i o2 
0 ) oo s o3 G 35| 
e s i oo s e 2w g e | 
Frae e o wefed) e wergay G s, 
wwstreps. govin 5 15717 wwwreps govin 2% = | 
et 2 2 s o s s 2 | 
e e i, s wwwirops. govan 7T & 

X1 35 3+ o2s0n wafMaTs w1 e oI 
e 1 e i o e 32.35.2088, 2 35| 
s -2 g2 X | G o5 
e G 4 e o e i o et 
e e o i o 20.33.2038, 1 391 
(b scaznzs sy o e st o, e 

T A B H g, ATTHS EA 
W% &% FARTS @@ faed SR 
S, e, > S e fewrsia AT wawie W o @ 
Sl T TR T e el ] R (4 COWT. 919 0 20 279 w5 
e B A R B A T e e o e G b e 
arorcs eferi, ot w wees i o el st o T s 
RS S o o 2 g, o 22 
e 218w T T e e free, 
cren 5! are o e 
o e 7 o Pt 
e, g s 1) 
afrow, et bt wps, 

e 1 7 o T 
1w S0 
St s fen con e 
v B B 1 e ot 
5 e B, oo 

s e 
i T g s s 
Al 20 2w Bial 
aETs e, ol g 
e 1 e s a2 e e e G 585 W 

T - BT IR O fase S co B B o Ao 
R 5P 3 TR AR SOV G5 8 G b8 e A, e, oM % T 
DR T A T 5 A5 o T R e ee-wd et et g o iy o s 

s e 2B ey  Sesseraivayhesduarr 

T iR s 
ot 6 =it e 

Pt emsassasonssFiessg ey s o, o At 5, o, o 003 
T () s e Sl T (o) S04 i e comactus@olanaies it T a5 ) ) TRl G SR 5 e e o RO e 

e, R BB Ul SIS G e RSP ol oot b Rl O s v e s ctvs oo 
| SR R el P <P P G Sl SR P 
O R TR A e o G0t A A5l ey et | [ amn vt s ottt | - 
Forls 7T PO | v B GTER P TSR TSR R | | e e i o e — 
T P S Ak e S T 7o TR Ova 7, [ s w9 4 i s s v = e 
wam | aE R oo oo @b 2 sl o, £ ey T e ST AR v e T T 6 2 i o ] EXEERT ¥ TR IR R P grrren 
TS T ) TS g I 0w g ) €om (b fén % e ikl 
Fowma ST, AR, 5B GATS P wE FER,  AERE THHT A o i sens|sonni] avnao] esssn| ven| ass 
G R G T 6w G P AR S 68 g e S . 
g fefe) T e S s v g 

e e e e ek sensfosonn] avnae] o] vaas] asss %‘\‘flfi? 31&5% C*fiifl ‘flwfil oo s s o e s o e o v 
’ . e e . e 1) ses| svnan] susn] vsas] sesy 

22T A OF T Alpre | s g o 7)o e e s 
G SN, WS, >3 o v feefn e o Fee ) frefere o A ca CENTURY EXTRUSIONS LIMITED (ofe) s e o g} L avee] (shaul sedoeol senes 
e ST R TR W o T G- A el < i 1P e B, T . s — 
JITN V1 CYVRRIT DEeL R VECPL b S P e e e A T T B e 
by orsi s oncts i o8 o1 4 1651 || o e B R T 
o 7 A <P A s R o o 12 e 
e T a3 A b Ll | m— i b [T O ) SRS Y O 
] it w7 o S e o ool eml sl ewl ool 
TR aRa A uitahiilol ol 1 > S0 wrvech ot ¥4 v o ¢ 35 T s it i e RS, T S A Tl Ao o S R ([ (S | ) weg| sl g ) sy 3 08 00 O, 20350 2 26 LR 3 T s VA 
R R i | e e e e S G AT AT R CRA AT el o oo (|« S + i g e e 1 e o e e i) o 
ot s ST € e T ol A 7 e e 2R oven oe e || |7 L I e e :';::;’:"';MWMW‘M""W RPe e ez S sy 
O AR S W A s e oo e i o e & G o S A § Se TR RS 4 0 SR e e e 3 Ind |l | | | con| | || RS e e e DUDHORIA CONSTRUCTION CO. LTD. e | D 2] G m| | || || ST e e s, s i s o o oo = @l om momlm m|| || e, D e o | e e o o £ o e e e e o o Y S 
ps— Nl R I ]| R hpe b Rt R e || [ b | || e an e v x| S el | | [ 0 e o ot n o e e ax e s com 
e b =1 e e fs-am e e rmoions o e ) e o s s | me | we | wa i e iR B al o o w W o o Hizmteey S50 | me | e | wn al s = e consseet 

(s gcintate - e i | o el e e [ e— R IR s I Y P e B NICIPAL CORPORATION e-TENDER P ey | m | | | o | 23| 33 | 3| 45 | i e e e [ ABRIDGED NIT 
oty G| in | e | owa | e Wi - e Exacutvs Eniner Cout, BR XV, KN o 1) NITNo.: KNCEECAIGA132425 2nd ) [ 0 an|oan | ng)onR AR | ||| | | [ e st o e o oyt e chat e 

. W ) Sivt, Koraya Rosa i i War o4 s 
= col oml sxl ol ou om o i T and CESS1 1995404 wi | e | e | | e = E B I oney. 48000 P o cpiton 4 doy. 

| e | e | owm | owe | we e o 13 non (or 1 No-1 109, Tnda e e e on 1112024t 1 nn (For 8 No.1 1 wam | s | e | e | e | am o 3 Tha e 200 chnr ot st vala o 
it f— 1 fom 09.11.2024 6.8 .. (For 1. No. 1109 firss | | e | zr | am| a0 wloE e . tpeitendarovo e (For 5. e A I A I 2 Vo109, 

STANGALONE AN SHEET 8 AT 00 01 — “ = The Exccutiv Enginsr (G, BROC KIHC | 
srarenewror sssera o usses PET———— o ) H i arcaiage o e n o o 

fnastes) auatea) it E — ) st e s son | s || oecmgan Row,Tila Rosd e B 

[ T - B% 
o | e, @i e e i 
[ ap— || || 8 | O3 {0 | o anumes 
HES R =ty S e [ Pt ol o e o R | i | S el Ml e o = ] 8350, Tim o corplnon 10 day. e e 0 o xoomezsz024 2025 
LR wosoury | 831 | €3 |F oot r e Painting o pond s g | 

| O ames I il B2 B 3 25 Vipasagr Cloy| N o — il 2 e P o | s & 
2 onrmancac e [ 7|0 | RSB | o r 
i | | | R o | o 
- o | e | [T | gy e I HE=E 5 ] (i~ s ||| |3 2 E 

o — 2 

L || —— 

e - — o | am T A 
B e i | s .W».W.flmw.m,_.n,m.,;.m. 
et ot cast o prow A oo = S A s & s B e vt | | D Srs | m 5 ) o webe pstensown i 
e e s | e « e b oy ] CORRIGENDUM e e e R W e e o v - () e Ers22025 
ER SO S B — ,:.nfd’fm‘::;‘"“’"’"‘""”"‘”'"'"' s bt il (2 KWCIBEERPARAATG/4324.35 
e el eyt B W] || ety oY (3ot Gl s 1 v eepngron 23024 R e D 1| [ e oo ¢ (i No. 75224 25) o Sowarage and Orainage 

H—— e i o, wemarza | | (a1, Darga Road. Ktk 17 n Ward Nores. Pt st | (SRS o cosyEovon. || |Estmatea ost (niudmg GST ana CESSy J— it | Eoneet A ety €%t tn74 Comen oy € 250880, P 
gty oot 1|y Y gy oese | | |Copeion 0 oy Y aenzezs 


